
1 
 

 

Vision: A developmental people driven organization that serves its people 

Mission:  To provide essential and sustainable services in an efficient and effective manner   

 

  
 
 
 
 
Enquiries:     Ralephenya T.D                                 Ref: CORP: 008-2020/21  

 
25 September 2020  

 

ERRATUM:  REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

 
                  SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CLEANING MATERIAL 
 
 

Notice is hereby given to all prospective Bidders that the correct quantity required for 
Heavy Duty Refuse Bags is as per the table below: 
 
 The closing date has been extended from 28 September 2020 to 01 October 2020 
 

Description Colour Quantity 

Heavy Duty Refuse Bags (packs of 20)  Black 175 packs of 20 =3500 Bags 

 
Kindly direct all technical enquiries to Ms Khoza Kat 015 501 2300 between 08:00 and 16:30. 
All Bids should be submitted at Mogwadi Municipal Tender Box by the latest 01 October 2020 
at 16H30, clearly marked “SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CLEANING MATERIAL”.  
 
No Bids will be accepted after the closing date. 
 

 
 
 

Mr. M.L MOSENA 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
HEAD OFFICE 

 
303 Church Street 
Private Bag X 44 
MOGWADI 0715 
Telephone:   (015) 501 0243/4 
Fax no          :   (015) 501 0419 
E-mail: info@molemole.gov.za 

 
  
  

 
 
MOREBENG BRANCH OFFICE 

  
25 Cnr. Roets & Viviers Street 
MOREBENG 0810 
Telephone       :  (015) 501 2371 
Fax no               :  (015) 397 4334 

 

 

www.molemole.gov.za   

 

http://www.molemole.gov.za/

